+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev:03/09/26
Page  1 of 6
FD SERIES  FLOOD LIGHT
®

Page  4 of 6
FD SERIES  FLOOD LIGHT
®
  PERFORMANCE DATA
 DLC CODE
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE DIST.TYPE
4000K (70CRI) 5000K (70CRI)
LUMENS  LPW LUMENS LPW
300W
120-277V III 42600 142 42600 142
120-277V 77 43800 146 43800 146
350W
120-277V III 50050 143 50050 143
120-277V 77 51100 146 51100 146
Part Number DLC Part Nnumber DLC Class
FD - 300 50 77 - XX DB UD MAL02300W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
FD - 300 40 77 - XX DB UD MAL02300W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
FD - 300 50 77 - XX DB HD MAL02300W48V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P3,P4][Blank,M4][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
FD - 300 40 77 - XX DB HD MAL02300W48V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P3,P4[Blank,M4][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
FD - 350 50 77 - XX DB UD MAL06350W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0,P3,P4][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
FD - 350 40 77 - XX DB UD MAL06350W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0,P3,P4][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
FD - 350 50 77 - XX DB HD MAL06350W48V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0,P3,P4][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
FD - 350 40 77 - XX DB HD MAL06350W48V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,P0,P3,P4][Blank,M][SQ,SP,WM] Premium
+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us